



## **DONATION FORM**

While the City of Colleyville sets aside funds for the basic operations of the Library, the Colleyville Public Library Foundation provides additional funding so the Colleyville Public Library can provide exceptional services and materials to the community.

The Foundation asks that you help celebrate the Library's 20th Anniversary by committing to a donation at a desired level. All contributions support the Colleyville Public Library's goal, striving to ensure that area residents of all ages will have state-of-the-art Library services, which are accessible anytime, anywhere. Every donation, at every level, is a valuable contribution!

MY DONATION ~ I want to support the Library! Please accept my tax-deductible donation at the following level:	
■ Nobel Prize in Literature Sponsor (\$ 5,000 +)	Man Booker Award Sponsor (\$ 500 \$ 999)
<b>Pulitzer Prize Sponsor</b> (\$ 3,000 \$ 4,999)	PEN-Faulkner Award Sponsor (\$ 100 \$ 499)
National Book Award Sponsor (\$ 1,000 \$ 2,999)	Carnegie Medal Sponsor (\$ 25 \$ 100)
Donations will be applied to needed Library items such as furniture (stacking chairs, meeting room tables, youth services activity seating and play toys), technology (Apple iPads) & materials (digital materials, adult and youth materials).	
MY PAYMENT ~ Choose a convenient and secure payment method:	
<ul> <li>□ QR Code [scan right]</li> <li>□ Paypal Visit: colleyvillelibraryfoundation.com, click: Donate Online</li> <li>□ Check enclosed for \$ Please make checks payable to:</li> </ul>	Colleyville Public Library Foundation
Card Number: Card Number: C	VV: Expiration Date:
Billing Address (if different from mailing):	
Authorizing Signature:	Date:
MATCHING CONTRIBUTION ~ This donation will be matched by:	
Employer, friend or family member name:	